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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for 2SDD22 - MONDAY SUMMER 2022
Report Date: 8/16/2022 9:23 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
STUDS KELLAM 150 98 52
FIREPROOF 135 80 55
MAMMAL SAUCE 135 75 60
GOOD COOKIN 150 67 83
THROBBING GRISTLE 150 61 89
NO SKILL 150 54 96

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

FIREPROOF THROBBING GRISTLE 8/08/2022 9 15 11 4 0
STUDS KELLAM GOOD COOKIN 8/15/2022 10 15 11 4 0
MAMMAL SAUCE GOOD COOKIN 8/08/2022 9 15 9 6 0
NO SKILL THROBBING GRISTLE 8/14/2022 10 15 8 7 0
THROBBING GRISTLE NO SKILL 8/14/2022 10 15 7 8 0
GOOD COOKIN STUDS KELLAM 8/15/2022 10 15 4 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS MOHS NO SKILL 17.63 17.92 0.29
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 20.97 21.25 0.28
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 26.28 26.54 0.26

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

PATRICK KELLAM STUDS KELLAM 28.98 70 23 44 128 1 170 114 0 0 5
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 26.54 70 29 28 128 2 157 122 0 0 3
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 24.34 63 26 17 78 1 160 112 0 0 5
CHRIS VANHALL MAMMAL SAUCE 23.15 63 20 15 79 0 150 119 0 2 7
JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 22.81 63 14 13 74 1 151 86 0 0 6
Ben Bucklin FIREPROOF 22.45 7 2 2 9 0 150 149 0 1 1
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 22.33 14 7 4 13 0 150 80 0 0 2
ALLEN SORENSEN NO SKILL 21.37 49 8 8 48 0 150 91 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 21.25 70 23 8 56 0 150 105 0 0 4
BRIAN CHAPMAN THROBBING GRISTLE 20.76 70 16 7 73 0 150 117 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD NO SKILL 19.61 42 10 2 34 1 155 155 0 0 1
HEIDI DOCKTOR THROBBING GRISTLE 18.77 70 11 9 44 0 150 63 0 0 0
CHRIS MOHS NO SKILL 17.92 49 5 3 20 0 150 78 0 0 1
Chelsea Imholte FIREPROOF 16.97 35 2 1 15 0 150 40 0 0 1
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 15.76 70 5 1 14 1 171 35 0 0 0
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 13.91 7 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.35 2.36 0.01
HEIDI DOCKTOR THROBBING GRISTLE 1.89 1.90 0.01

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

PATRICK KELLAM STUDS KELLAM 2.82 80 33 4 39 13 13 0 1 1
Ben Bucklin FIREPROOF 2.47 8 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 2.42 80 27 2 32 15 7 1 1 0
JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 2.40 72 21 0 22 9 4 0 6 0
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 2.38 72 27 3 26 11 11 1 1 0
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.36 80 18 3 19 17 8 0 0 1
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 2.31 16 5 1 9 2 1 0 1 0
CHRIS VANHALL MAMMAL SAUCE 2.27 72 20 1 26 11 8 2 0 0
ALLEN SORENSEN NO SKILL 2.16 56 8 2 17 9 3 1 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD NO SKILL 2.13 48 15 1 14 3 4 0 0 0
BRIAN CHAPMAN THROBBING GRISTLE 2.01 80 19 1 25 10 7 0 1 1
HEIDI DOCKTOR THROBBING GRISTLE 1.90 80 15 1 22 6 2 0 0 1
CHRIS MOHS NO SKILL 1.74 56 8 0 8 3 4 0 0 0
Chelsea Imholte FIREPROOF 1.65 40 8 1 9 1 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 1.57 80 6 0 13 8 3 0 0 0
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 1.37 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS MOHS NO SKILL 17.63 17.92 0.29
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 20.97 21.25 0.28
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 26.28 26.54 0.26

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

FIREPROOF
JOE GWYNN 24.34 63 26 17 78 1 160 112 0 0 5
Ben Bucklin 22.45 7 2 2 9 0 150 149 0 1 1
Tia Husebye 22.33 14 7 4 13 0 150 80 0 0 2
Chelsea Imholte 16.97 35 2 1 15 0 150 40 0 0 1
Dyllan Jones 13.91 7 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.38 126 38 24 115 1 160 149 0 1 9
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 26.54 70 29 28 128 2 157 122 0 0 3
CHRISTINA COOK 15.76 70 5 1 14 1 171 35 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.21 140 34 29 142 3 171 122 0 0 3
 
MAMMAL SAUCE
CHRIS VANHALL 23.15 63 20 15 79 0 150 119 0 2 7
JON DOCKTOR 22.81 63 14 13 74 1 151 86 0 0 6

Team Totals: 22.98 126 34 28 153 1 151 119 0 2 13
 
NO SKILL
ALLEN SORENSEN 21.37 49 8 8 48 0 150 91 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD 19.61 42 10 2 34 1 155 155 0 0 1
CHRIS MOHS 17.92 49 5 3 20 0 150 78 0 0 1

Team Totals: 19.62 140 23 13 102 1 155 155 0 0 2
 
STUDS KELLAM
PATRICK KELLAM 28.98 70 23 44 128 1 170 114 0 0 5
RANDY KNUTSON 21.25 70 23 8 56 0 150 105 0 0 4

Team Totals: 25.13 140 46 52 184 1 170 114 0 0 9
 
THROBBING GRISTLE
BRIAN CHAPMAN 20.76 70 16 7 73 0 150 117 0 0 0
HEIDI DOCKTOR 18.77 70 11 9 44 0 150 63 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.77 140 27 16 117 0 150 117 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

HEIDI DOCKTOR THROBBING GRISTLE 1.89 1.90 0.01
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.35 2.36 0.01

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

FIREPROOF
Ben Bucklin 2.47 8 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

JOE GWYNN 2.38 72 27 3 26 11 11 1 1 0
Tia Husebye 2.31 16 5 1 9 2 1 0 1 0
Chelsea Imholte 1.65 40 8 1 9 1 0 0 0 0
Dyllan Jones 1.37 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.13 144 42 5 51 15 13 1 2 0
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 2.42 80 27 2 32 15 7 1 1 0
CHRISTINA COOK 1.57 80 6 0 13 8 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.00 160 33 2 45 23 10 1 1 0
 
MAMMAL SAUCE
JON DOCKTOR 2.40 72 21 0 22 9 4 0 6 0
CHRIS VANHALL 2.27 72 20 1 26 11 8 2 0 0

Team Totals: 2.34 144 41 1 48 20 12 2 6 0
 
NO SKILL
ALLEN SORENSEN 2.16 56 8 2 17 9 3 1 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD 2.13 48 15 1 14 3 4 0 0 0
CHRIS MOHS 1.74 56 8 0 8 3 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.00 160 31 3 39 15 11 1 0 0
 
STUDS KELLAM
PATRICK KELLAM 2.82 80 33 4 39 13 13 0 1 1
RANDY KNUTSON 2.36 80 18 3 19 17 8 0 0 1

Team Totals: 2.59 160 51 7 58 30 21 0 1 2
 
THROBBING GRISTLE
BRIAN CHAPMAN 2.01 80 19 1 25 10 7 0 1 1
HEIDI DOCKTOR 1.90 80 15 1 22 6 2 0 0 1

Team Totals: 1.95 160 34 2 47 16 9 0 1 2
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